
COLOTRUST PLUS+

Month End
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Withdrawals
Average Daily

Balance
Income
Earned

Contributions

2.48%Average Monthly Yield:

Income
Earned

YTD

2,014,282.06 0.00 1,235,088.50CO-01-0790-8001 GENERAL FUND 782,000.00 2,806.44 1,334,752.8420,778.19

0.00 0.00 0.00CO-01-0790-8002 H.S. ACTIVITY FUND 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

3,040,833.55 0.00 3,047,244.02CO-01-0790-8003 BOND 0.00 6,410.47 3,044,208.1761,047.52

5,055,115.61 4,282,332.520.00Total 782,000.00 9,216.91 4,378,961.0181,825.71
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Summary

CO-01-0790-8001COLOTRUST PLUS+

Month End
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Withdrawals
Average Daily

Balance
Income
Earned

Contributions

Average Monthly Yield: 2.48%

2,014,282.06 0.00 1,235,088.50CO-01-0790-8001 GENERAL FUND 782,000.00 2,806.44 1,334,752.84

Transaction NumberBalanceTransaction Description
Contributions &
Income Earned

Transactions

Transaction Date Withdrawals

12/01/2018 Beginning Balance 2,014,282.06

782,000.0012/05/2018 Withdrawal COT12191318

2,806.4412/31/2018 Income Earned For The Period

12/31/2018 Ending Balance 1,235,088.50

Account Statement
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Summary

CO-01-0790-8002COLOTRUST PLUS+

Month End
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Withdrawals
Average Daily

Balance
Income
Earned

Contributions

Average Monthly Yield: 2.48%

0.00 0.00 0.00CO-01-0790-8002 H.S. ACTIVITY FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00

Transaction NumberBalanceTransaction Description
Contributions &
Income Earned

Transactions

Transaction Date Withdrawals

12/01/2018 Beginning Balance 0.00

12/31/2018 Ending Balance 0.00
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Summary

CO-01-0790-8003COLOTRUST PLUS+

Month End
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Withdrawals
Average Daily

Balance
Income
Earned

Contributions

Average Monthly Yield: 2.48%

3,040,833.55 0.00 3,047,244.02CO-01-0790-8003 BOND 0.00 6,410.47 3,044,208.17

Transaction NumberBalanceTransaction Description
Contributions &
Income Earned

Transactions

Transaction Date Withdrawals

12/01/2018 Beginning Balance 3,040,833.55

6,410.4712/31/2018 Income Earned For The Period

12/31/2018 Ending Balance 3,047,244.02

Account Statement

December 2018
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Date Daily YieldDividend Rate

COLOTRUST PLUS+

01-Dec-18  0.000066441 2.43%

02-Dec-18  0.000066441 2.43%

03-Dec-18  0.000066594 2.43%

04-Dec-18  0.000066795 2.44%

05-Dec-18  0.000066715 2.44%

06-Dec-18  0.000066719 2.44%

07-Dec-18  0.000066989 2.45%

08-Dec-18  0.000066989 2.45%

09-Dec-18  0.000066989 2.45%

10-Dec-18  0.000067263 2.46%

11-Dec-18  0.000067263 2.46%

12-Dec-18  0.000067315 2.46%

13-Dec-18  0.000067604 2.47%

14-Dec-18  0.000067811 2.48%

15-Dec-18  0.000067811 2.48%

16-Dec-18  0.000067811 2.48%

17-Dec-18  0.000068085 2.49%

18-Dec-18  0.000068085 2.49%

19-Dec-18  0.000068359 2.50%

20-Dec-18  0.000068359 2.50%

21-Dec-18  0.000068633 2.51%

22-Dec-18  0.000068633 2.51%

23-Dec-18  0.000068633 2.51%

24-Dec-18  0.000068907 2.52%

25-Dec-18  0.000068907 2.52%

26-Dec-18  0.000069455 2.54%

27-Dec-18  0.000069455 2.54%

28-Dec-18  0.000069181 2.53%

29-Dec-18  0.000069181 2.53%

30-Dec-18  0.000069181 2.53%

31-Dec-18  0.000069455 2.54%

Daily Rates

December 2018
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